DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US25809K1051

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
132.11 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.12% (4.00)

US25809K1051
DASH

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

46,552 EUR
S&P 500

132.11 USD (100)
132.50 USD (800)
127.90 USD
133.425 USD
127.5085 USD
128.11 USD
131.656234 USD
3,851,223
507,570,044.48
57,945

WKN: 25809K105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25809K1051&ID_NOTATION=316364726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25809K1051&ID_NOTATION=316364726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69211d111a2e0672c912d8cc0dc3de56d64eaf371593ce6237a26508a7309141&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b6680801c34208c97&time=1714413376&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db4bd4be4044372d96b92881c002ec1dce4d47438ce7b2c4175cea9e123341d3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68c6936d20932eb13&time=1714413376&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaf5c294a7ee097c90df249e248b838874e170ded3cd9f55542cb5b8470d8097&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4359dccd0bfdf6483&time=1714413376&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b877f788e4c4f7adba7622dbd3c260f152441964d1d0cf631b08d4be99421d8a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ed7b543c0b4f7cb0&time=1714413376&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e256290d6d2aae0004ba29c8e57be9a000eb73a7e019d348bb988094cc64deb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27c5855820c8f031a&time=1714413376&tool=RSC

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
132.11 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

3.12% (4.00)

ISIN US25809K1051
Symbol DASH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 46,552 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 132.11 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 132.50 USD (800)
Open 127.90 USD
High 133.425 USD
Low 127.5085 USD
Close (prev. day) 128.11 USD
VWAP 131.656234 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,851,223
Trading volume 507,570,044.48
Number of trades 57,945
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +85.99% +129.76% -14.10%
Perf (abs.) +61.08  +74.61 -21.69
Beta 2.26 1.80 2.06
Volatility 40.80 37.71 63.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/  11:31
04/26

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00
04/26

Munich 2024/ 17:43
04/26

Frankfurt 2024/  21:50

Price

123.46 EUR

120.70 EUR

132.11 USD

123.12 EUR

122.94 EUR

128.72 USD (4,203,259
134.52 USD (3,002,657
117.64 USD (3,980,419
94.12 USD (3,745,733
143.34 USD (2024/03/27
93.33 USD (2024/01/04
143.34 USD (2024/03/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
57.39 USD (2023/04/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.03 )

0.06 4

507.57 57,945

0.01 2

0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316364726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379263641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378796766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314433065

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

- - 0.00

17:44 119.22 EUR 0.00

19:30 123.84 EUR 0.00

08:08 118.82 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121579

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

2 DOORDASH

Contact Details
DOORDASH INC.

South Tower, 303 2nd Street - 94107 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-650-487-3970
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shona Brown

Alfred Lin

Andy Fang

Ashley Still

Diego
Piacentini

Ellie Mertz

Gregory
Peters

John Doerr

Stanley Tang

Tony Xu

Keith Yandell

Prabir
Adarkar

Ravi
Inukonda
Tia
Sherringham

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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